
2026 DANCE SOLO RANGES 

 
MUSICALITY 

 
OVERALL EFFECT 

 
SKILL TECHNIQUE 

 
ROUTINE/STAGING 

 
MOVEMENT TECHNIQUE 

 
COMPLEXITY OF MOVEMENT 

 
CATEGORY STYLE EXECUTION 

TINY 

4.0-5.0 

4.0-5.0 

4.0-5.0 

4.0-5.0 

4.0-5.0 

4.0-5.0 

MINI 

5.0-6.0 

5.0-6.0 

5.0-6.0 

5.0-6.0 

5.0-6.0 

5.0-6.0 

6.0-7.0 

6.0-7.0 

6.0-7.0 

6.0-7.0 

6.0-7.0 

6.0-7.0 

YOUTH 

7.0-8.0 

7.0-8.0 

7.0-8.0 

7.0-8.0 

7.0-8.0 

7.0-8.0 

JUNIOR 

8.0-10.0 

8.0-10.0 

8.0-10.0 

8.0-10.0 

8.0-10.0 

8.0-10.0 

SENIOR/OPEN 

0.0-5.0 0.0-5.0 0.0-5.0 0.0-5.0 0.0-5.0

 
RANGES 

Outstanding 4.8-5.0
Good 4.5-4.7
Average 4.2-4.4
Needs Improvement 4.0-4.1

Outstanding 5.8-6.0
Good 5.5-5.7
Average 5.2-5.4
Needs Improvement 5.0-5.1

Outstanding 6.8-7.0
Good 6.5-6.7
Average 6.2-6.4
Needs Improvement 6.0-6.1

Outstanding 7.8-8.0
Good 7.5-7.7
Average 7.2-7.4
Needs Improvement 7.0-7.1

Outstanding 9.5-10.0
Good 9.0-9.4
Average 8.5-8.9
Needs Improvement 8.0-4


